From: Hormner, Trina
Sent: 8/5/2013 8:53:52 AM

mtoney@turn.org (mtoney@turn.org); 'Serizawa, Linda'
(linda.serizawa@cpuc.ca.gov) (linda.serizawa@cpuc.ca.gov); 'matthew@turn.org'
To: (matthew(@turn.org) (matthew@turn.org); Bottorff, Thomas E
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=TEB3);
dskopec@semprautilities.com (dskopec@semprautilities.com);
Ischavrien@semprautilities.com (Ischavrien(@semprautilities.com);
Megan.Scottkakures@edisonintl.com (Megan.Scottkakures@edisonintl.com);
'enriqueg@greenlining.org' (enriqueg@greenlining.org)
(enriqueg@greenlining.org); 'Campbell, Michael' (Michael.Campbell@cpuc.ca.gov)
(Michael.Campbell@cpuc.ca.gov); 'Jbriesemeister@aarp.org'
(Jbriesemeister@aarp.org) (Jbriesemeister@aarp.org); 'stephaniec(@greenlining.org’
(stephaniec@greenlining.org) (stephaniec@greenlining.org); Kauss, Kent
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=KWK3); Warner,
Christopher (Law) (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CJW5);
russell.garwacki@sce.com (russell.garwacki@sce.com); Johnson, Aaron
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=AJJ9); 'Manzuk, Chuck’
(CManzuk@semprautilities.com); hbarsuglia@semprautilities.com
(hbarsuglia@semprautilities.com); Kelly.E.Boyd@sce.com
(Kelly.E.Boyd@sce.com); Lenny Goldberg (Iga@cal.net) (Iga@cal.net);
'MRichard@aarp.org' (MRichard@aarp.org) (MRichard@aarp.org);
'tejohnson@semprautilities.com' (tejohnson@semprautilities.com);
matthew.marcus@cpuc.ca.gov (matthew.marcus(@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cec:
Bcec:
Subject: Rate Reform Group Check in

SB GT&S 0292404
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